Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Turck DATA SHEET
BI40-CP80-FDZ30X2/S10
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Turck
Catalog number bi40-cp80-fdz30x2s10
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Voltage 20 - 250 V
Relay Specifications 250 VAC
Product Type Sensor
Power Supply Type AC
Signal Type 250
Signal Level 250 V
Description
BI40-CP80-FDZ30X2/S10, (4230901), INDUCTIVE SENSOR, EMBEDDABLE, COMBIPROX, 40MM RANGE,
80MM SIZE, CONNECTION PROGRAMMABLE, 2-WIRE AC/DC, 20-250 VAC/10-300 VDC 400 MA, 2 LEDS,
1/2-14 NPT MOUNTING BASE